
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(金) 晴れ 36.6 13.3 2,916.8 77,004 77,004 53,876 142.9

8/2(土) 晴れ 34.6 10.8 2,589.4 68,360 145,364 107,753 134.9

8/3(日) 晴れ 33.0 11.0 2,870.5 75,781 221,145 161,629 136.8

8/4(月) 晴れ時々曇り 34.1 10.9 2,464.0 65,050 286,194 215,506 132.8

8/5(火) 曇り時々雨 32.1 4.5 1,520.2 40,133 326,328 269,382 121.1

8/6(水) 曇り時々雨 31.3 0.9 1,021.4 26,965 353,293 323,259 109.3

8/7(木) 曇り時々雨 30.3 2.0 1,152.6 30,429 383,721 377,135 101.7

8/8(金) 曇り一時雨 29.6 7.2 2,371.7 62,613 446,334 431,012 103.6

8/9(土) 晴れ一時雨 30.5 9.3 2,306.4 60,889 507,223 484,888 104.6

8/10(日) 曇り一時雨 28.7 0.0 770.8 20,349 527,572 538,765 97.9

8/11(月) 曇り一時雨 29.1 1.0 920.1 24,291 551,863 592,641 93.1

8/12(火) 曇り一時雨 26.3 0.2 680.6 17,968 569,831 646,518 88.1

8/13(水) 晴れ 30.1 11.5 2,846.6 75,150 644,981 700,394 92.1

8/14(木) 晴れ時々曇り 31.5 11.6 2,583.8 68,212 713,193 754,271 94.6

8/15(金) 晴れ一時雨 30.1 8.3 2,393.8 63,196 776,390 808,147 96.1

8/16(土) 晴れ 31.5 13.2 2,868.0 75,715 852,105 862,024 98.8

8/17(日) 晴れのち一時雨 32.0 9.5 2,558.1 67,534 919,639 915,900 100.4

8/18(月) 晴れ一時雨 30.6 11.2 2,625.3 69,308 988,947 969,777 102.0

8/19(火) 晴れ時々曇り 32.3 7.7 2,332.0 61,565 1,050,511 1,023,653 102.6

8/20(水) 晴れのち一時雨 32.6 9.4 2,495.6 65,884 1,116,395 1,077,530 103.6

8/21(木) 晴れ一時雨 30.7 6.6 2,147.7 56,699 1,173,095 1,131,406 103.7

8/22(金) 晴れ時々曇り 32.3 10.7 2,420.3 63,896 1,236,990 1,185,282 104.4

8/23(土) 晴れ 33.2 10.9 2,628.9 69,403 1,306,393 1,239,159 105.4

8/24(日) 晴れ一時雨 31.4 6.2 1,706.6 45,054 1,351,448 1,293,035 104.5

8/25(月) 晴れ 33.9 11.3 2,606.2 68,804 1,420,251 1,346,912 105.4

8/26(火) 晴れのち一時雨 34.7 6.5 2,324.6 61,369 1,481,621 1,400,788 105.8

8/27(水) 曇り一時雨 29.4 2.4 866.2 22,868 1,504,488 1,454,665 103.4

8/28(木) 晴れ時々曇り 29.8 10.5 2,556.3 67,486 1,571,975 1,508,541 104.2

8/29(金) 曇り時々晴れ 30.5 3.4 1,697.2 44,806 1,616,781 1,562,418 103.5

8/30(土) 晴れ一時雨 30.3 7.3 1,851.1 48,869 1,665,650 1,616,294 103.1

8/31(日) 曇り一時雨 30.8 4.1 1,412.8 37,298 1,702,948 1,670,171 102.0

℃ h 64505.6

31.4 7.53 2080.8

4.99 2078.6
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累計(円)

実績平均(/日) ¥54,934
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